Date Vendor

11/1/22
11/5/22
11/5/22
11/15/22
12/1/22
12/6/22
12/6/22
12/17/22
12/23/22
12/23/22
12/23/22

Leaseweb
Mailchimp
Facebook
Mapbox
Leaseweb
Mailchimp
Facebook
Mapbox

Pilch & Barnet
Pilch & Barnet
Pilch & Barnet

Expense Account

Website
Enews
Marketing
Website
Website
Enews
Marketing
Website
Enewsletter
Telephone
National Office

Expenses from November and December, 2022

Amount Notes
50.00 Hosting
315.00 Monthly Subscription
200.00 Advertising
78.25 App mapping
50.00 Hosting
315.00 Monthly Subscription
200.00 Advertising
53.00 App mapping
3,000.00 Enewsletters
198.55 8oo#
36,000.00 Account Services



